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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 2 May BIS Innovation Hub Advisory Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 3 May ECB Governing Council  Frankfurt 

Thursday, 4 May ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 4 May Meeting with representative of an international organisation (IMF) Frankfurt 

Friday, 5 May Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 8 May Meeting with representatives of Japanese banking association 

(International Bankers Association Japan) and representatives of 

financial institution (inter alia Deutsche Bank) 

Tokyo 

Monday, 8 May BIS Economic Consultative Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Tuesday, 9 May Meeting with representative of Japanese banking association (In-

ternational Bankers Association Japan)  

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 9 May Meeting with representatives of German public authority (German 

Embassy in Tokyo) 

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 9 May Meeting with representative of Japanese public authority (Bank 

of Japan) 

Tokyo 

Tuesday, 9 May BIS Global Economy Meeting Videoconference 

Tuesday, 9 May BIS Administrative Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 10 May Meeting with representative of Japanese organisation (FinCityTo-

kyo)  

Tokyo 

Wednesday, 10 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

Thursday, 11 May Meeting with media Niigata 

Thursday, 11 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

Friday, 12 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

Wednesday, 10 May Joint press conference with German Ministry of Finance Niigata 

Saturday, 13 May Meeting with representative of international organisation (World 

Bank) 

Niigata 

Saturday, 13 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Niigata 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

 Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

May 2023 
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Monday, 15 May Meeting with German public authority (Federal Ministry of the In-

terior and Community) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 15 May Meeting with representative of Civil society Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 16 May BIS Board of Directors Meeting Videoconference 

Tuesday, 16 May BIS Innovation Hub Advisory Committee Meeting Videoconference 

Wednesday, 17 May BIS All Governor’s Meeting Videoconference 

Tuesday, 23 May Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 23 May Speech delivered at the Economic Conference (Wirtschaftstag) 

of the Economic Council of the Christian Democratic Union 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 24 May ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 24 May Meeting with Media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 24 May Participation in the Ceremony of 25th anniversary of the ECB Frankfurt 

Thursday, 25 May Speech delivered at KPMG Partners’ Meeting 2023 Obbürgen 

Friday, 26 May Meeting with representative of Japanese public authority (Japa-

nese Embassy in Berlin) 

Berlin 

Friday, 26 May Meeting with representatives of German public authority (Federal 

Ministry of Finance)  

Berlin 

 


